© 2022 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/16 Rev. 04/13/22
ALT1
®
FEATURES
•	 Elegant form factor
•	 High performance optics up to 17,500 delivered lumens

in the field will be provided with installation
instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-R44/2772/BL3
Gray Wire
0-10V Dimming
Purple Wire
0-10V Dimming
Orange Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Red Wire
Line Voltage
Brown Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Black Wire
Line Voltage
White Wire
Neutral
CONTROLS:
Fixture
Housing 1 mA Max
Gray Dimming Lead (-)
Standard Input Black (+)
White (-)
Green (GND)
Purple Dimming Lead (+)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
1�PRECOMMISSIONED SITESYNC ORDERING
INFORMATION: When ordering a fixture with the
SiteSync lighting control option, additional information
will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync
Commissioning Form or alternate schedule information
must be completed. This form includes Project location,
Group information, and Operating schedules. For more
detailed information please visit www.HubbellLighting.
com/products/sitesync or contact Hubbell Lighting
tech support at (800) 345-4928.
	�SiteSync fixtures with occupancy sensor (SWPM)
require the mounting height of the fixture for selection
of the lens.
7-Pin receptacle
placement
ALT1
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
© 2022 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 5/16 Rev. 04/13/22
ALT1
®
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DELIVERED LUMENS
LEDs